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286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 SAJID ALI UBIN0538094 380902010424471 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12158 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354824
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 RANJIT  SINGH MAHAHDFC0004108 50100119757933 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12234 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354826
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 VIJAY KUMAR IDIB000S537 50266108691 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 74456 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354829
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 6900 AMAR DIP SINGH UBIN0820296 202910100089253 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 74646 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354832
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 NAVEEN KUMAR INDB0000368 100042604973 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 57749 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354835
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 MADAN SINGH CNRB0002020 2020101011177 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 75114 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354838
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 RAJESH HDFC0004108 50100109955344 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12551 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354841
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 5646 BHUPENDRA SINGH HDFC0002842 50100266171852 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 76470 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354844
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 VIRENDRA PRATAP UBIN0916048 160400101003502 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 14879 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354846
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 BHAGWAT SINGH IDIB000M743 20303298662 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 79345 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354849
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 MD SABIR AHMED PUNB0067500 0675001700240493 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 67567 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354852
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 13174 HIMANSHU KUMAR PUNB0088900 0889000102317683 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 78735 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354854
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 DHANANJAY KUMAR IOBA0000725 072501000054074 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 80705 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354856
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 RAHUL KUMAR III ESFB0020009 100007497275 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 81161 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354858
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 VIJAY JHA HDFC0000134 50100119757666 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 81169 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354860
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 SATENDRA TIWARI BKID0004605 460510110009615 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 81554 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354862
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 BUDDHI SINGH RAWAUBIN0550221 520291029516833 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 80199 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354864
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 MAHESH CHANDER P KKBK0000175 01750030016973 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 86127 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354867
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 PRINCE KUMAR ICIC0000029 002901582316 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 72912 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354869
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 15684 VIRENDRA KUMAR SBIN0014827 20440729044 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 86035 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044980175
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 MOHIT KUMAR SUKHBKID0007824 782410110010634 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 86906 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354871
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 NIRAJ KUMAR SBIN0017930 40537757268 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 90922 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044980258
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 JAIRAM SINGH PUNB0050010 05002041000969 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12214 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354874
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 ABHAY KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100119758502 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12131 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354878
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 13800 RAM BILAS KUSWAH CBIN0281690 3726914511 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 90923 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354881
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 VIVEK KUMAR SBIN0005463 34281820906 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 57916 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044980345
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 RAMESH KUMAR PUNB0050010 05002041001171 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 81542 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354884
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 MANOJ KUMAR RAI PUNB0050010 05002121005297 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12228 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354886
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 SUDHIR II IOBA0002668 266801000000022 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 73984 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354888
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 MURARI KUMAR SINGSBIN0010083 37596694187 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 87647 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044980463
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 HAWALDAR HAZAM HDFC0004108 50100104752397 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12160 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354890
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 15684 BIKKU KUMAR SINGHSBIN0005456 39735012322 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 96174 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044980579
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 DEEPAK SINGH PUNB0684600 6846000100036417 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 92986 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354892
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15055 AVANISH KUMAR SINPUNB0991700 9917001700002877 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 97998 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354894
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 PRADEEP KUMAR CNRB0000158 0158101015860 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 75520 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354896
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 DARSHAN SINGH PUNB0268100 2681000100016410 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 98835 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354899
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 BITESHWAR KUMAR SPUNB0050010 05002041001560 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12783 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354900
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 LALU KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100104752510 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12834 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354902
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 RAGHWENDRA SINGHSBIN0010844 39566030147 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 100178 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044980659
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 SHIVAM GUPTA ICIC0000071 007101566463 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 100859 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354903
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 HARE RAM RAI PUNB0488100 4881001700089093 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 77018 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354904
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 SAILESH KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954851 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 82194 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354905
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 CHUNNU KUMAR MISUBIN0917613 520101264423846 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 101438 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354906
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 4390 CHITRANJAN KUMAR PUNB0784000 7840000100003780 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 101532 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354907
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 RAJESH KUMAR PUNB0272600 2726000100339997 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 101531 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354908
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 ANAND JHA PUNB0099200 0992000400424905 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 98249 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354909
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 SAJJAN KUMAR SBIN0005439 32807180852 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 91780 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044980763
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 13174 AKASH GAUTAM PUNB0498000 4980000100081814 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 104460 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354910
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 DEEPOO SBIN0000147 32966193019 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 104461 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044980853
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 15684 TANUJA TIWARI SBIN0011561 31272786218 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 104032 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044980933
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 DHIRENDRA KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100119757577 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 12061 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354911
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 MURARI PARSAD PUNB0308700 3087001700050795 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 96178 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354912
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 MUKESH KUMAR SBIN0001542 33832624554 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 74524 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981006
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 SRI RAM PASWAN UBIN0554588 545802010011580 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 81665 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354913
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 DHARMENDRA CNRB0019496 110104807662 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 104612 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354914
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 12547 RAJ KUMAR KKBK0004627 8045245738 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 82566 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354915
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 SANTOSH SHARMA PUNB0255000 2550000100149562 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 106457 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354916
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 HEMA NAROLA PUNB0015500 0155000104325172 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 106710 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354917
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 SUMI KUMAR SHARMPUNB0151400 1514001700012471 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 106929 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354918
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15055 VISHAL KUMAR TIWAUBIN0554588 545802120000345 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 60100 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354919
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 CHAMPA DEVI HDFC0000011 50100512575487 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 107741 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354920
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 SAGAR SINGH SBIN0008472 36301312616 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 108097 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981083
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 NITESH KUMAR IPOS0000001 058510067920 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 108944 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354921
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 RANJEET KUMAR CNRB0004300 4300101002515 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 109081 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354922
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 VIKASH KUMAR SING HDFC0004209 50100472593297 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 108943 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354923
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 SOHANI BHATT CBIN0280299 3934974889 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 109704 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354924
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 RAMJI RAI SBIN0010441 38952435518 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 111557 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981159
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 12547 MUKESH POSWAL CNRB0019082 110165383877 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 111283 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354925
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 HANS RAJ CHHAWDI BARB0DAUSAX 25488100019294 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 113526 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354926
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 SUNIL KUMAR TOMA PUNB0462600 4626000100034617 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 98229 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354927
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 RAJU KUMAR SBIN0001538 36230858266 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 106330 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981248
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16310 ASHISH KUMAR DUBESBIN0000091 35020395813 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 113726 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981362
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 13800 HARISH CHAND PANDPUNB0602300 6023000100091642 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 113728 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354928
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 SANJAY KUMAR UBIN0801623 016210100013162 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 114452 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354929
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16310 RAVI RANJAN PANDE SBIN0004889 30547914872 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 115440 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981476
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16310 SANJAY KUMAR IDIB000M554 50435706292 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 115451 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354930
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15055 VICKEY KUMAR SINGHHDFC0000870 50100582548012 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 115778 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354931
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16310 BINAY KUMAR SINGHSBIN0014292 33079865969 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 115691 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981552
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 11291 ADITYA KUMAR SBIN0010177 32592245201 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 116214 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981607
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 8782 KOASHAL SBBJ0011375 61269187454 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 115777 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981674
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 CHANCHAL KUMAR PUNB0488100 4881001500061141 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 115881 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354932
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 16937 BALVIR SINGH KUSHWHDFC0004108 50100109954901 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 116386 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354933
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16310 LALIT KUMAR SBIN0002534 36282001801 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 111218 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981747
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 626 DEVENDRA KUMAR HDFC0000278 50100536896515 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 116712 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354934
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 16937 BALWANT SINGH SBIN0007657 20157385312 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 116934 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981815
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 PINTU KUMAR UBIN0801623 016210100043206 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 102643 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354935
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 15684 RAHUL KUMAR CBIN0280256 3904452983 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 117263 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354936
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 10037 GOPAL KUMAR HDFC0000134 50100119757703 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 117795 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN324251354937
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 6273 MOHIT SBIN0001563 20253278491 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 117640 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 06/09/2024 SUCCESS 044981882
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SAJID ALI UBIN0538094 380902010424471 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12158 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133306
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RANJIT  SINGH MAHAHDFC0004108 50100119757933 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12234 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133307
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 NAVEEN KUMAR INDB0000368 100042604973 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 57749 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133308
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 MADAN SINGH CNRB0002020 2020101011177 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 75114 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133309
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAJESH HDFC0004108 50100109955344 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12551 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133310
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 VIRENDRA PRATAP UBIN0916048 160400101003502 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 14879 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133311
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 BHAGWAT SINGH IDIB000M743 20303298662 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 79345 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133312
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 HIMANSHU KUMAR PUNB0088900 0889000102317683 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 78735 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133313
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 DHANANJAY KUMAR IOBA0000725 072501000054074 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 80705 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133314
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAHUL KUMAR III ESFB0020009 100007497275 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 81161 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133315
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 VIJAY JHA HDFC0000134 50100119757666 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 81169 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133316
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SATENDRA TIWARI BKID0004605 460510110009615 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 81554 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133317
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 BUDDHI SINGH RAWAUBIN0550221 520291029516833 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 80199 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133318
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 PRINCE KUMAR ICIC0000029 002901582316 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 72912 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133319
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 VIRENDRA KUMAR SBIN0014827 20440729044 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 86035 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457791875
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 MOHIT KUMAR SUKHBKID0007824 782410110010634 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 86906 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133320
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 NIRAJ KUMAR SBIN0017930 40537757268 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 90922 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457792024
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 JAIRAM SINGH PUNB0050010 05002041000969 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12214 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133321
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 ABHAY KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100119758502 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12131 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133322
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAM BILAS KUSWAH CBIN0281690 3726914511 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 90923 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133323
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 VIVEK KUMAR SBIN0005463 34281820906 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 57916 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457792223
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAMESH KUMAR PUNB0050010 05002041001171 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 81542 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133324
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 MANOJ KUMAR RAI PUNB0050010 05002121005297 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12228 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133325
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SUDHIR II IOBA0002668 266801000000022 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 73984 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133326
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 MURARI KUMAR SINGSBIN0010083 37596694187 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 87647 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457792392
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 HAWALDAR HAZAM HDFC0004108 50100104752397 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12160 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133327
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 DEEPAK SINGH PUNB0684600 6846000100036417 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 92986 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133328
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 AVANISH KUMAR SINPUNB0991700 9917001700002877 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 97998 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133330
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 PRADEEP KUMAR CNRB0000158 0158101015860 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 75520 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133331
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 BITESHWAR KUMAR SPUNB0050010 05002041001560 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12783 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133332
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 LALU KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100104752510 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12834 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133333
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 RAGHWENDRA SINGHSBIN0010844 39566030147 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 100178 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457792536
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SHIVAM GUPTA ICIC0000071 007101566463 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 100859 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133334
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 HARE RAM RAI PUNB0488100 4881001700089093 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 77018 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133335
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SAILESH KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954851 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 82194 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133336
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 CHUNNU KUMAR MISUBIN0917613 520101264423846 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 101438 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133337
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAJESH KUMAR PUNB0272600 2726000100339997 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 101531 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133338
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 ANAND JHA PUNB0099200 0992000400424905 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 98249 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133339
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 SAJJAN KUMAR SBIN0005439 32807180852 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 91780 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457792802
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 AKASH GAUTAM PUNB0498000 4980000100081814 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 104460 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133340
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 DEEPOO SBIN0000147 32966193019 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 104461 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457792920
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 TANUJA TIWARI SBIN0011561 31272786218 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 104032 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457793177
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 DHIRENDRA KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100119757577 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 12061 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133341
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 MURARI PARSAD PUNB0308700 3087001700050795 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 96178 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133342
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 MUKESH KUMAR SBIN0001542 33832624554 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 74524 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457793309
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SRI RAM PASWAN UBIN0554588 545802010011580 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 81665 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133343
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 DHARMENDRA CNRB0019496 110104807662 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 104612 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133344
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAJ KUMAR KKBK0004627 8045245738 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 82566 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133345
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SANTOSH SHARMA PUNB0255000 2550000100149562 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 106457 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133346
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 HEMA NAROLA PUNB0015500 0155000104325172 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 106710 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133347
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SUMI KUMAR SHARMPUNB0151400 1514001700012471 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 106929 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133348
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 VISHAL KUMAR TIWAUBIN0554588 545802120000345 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 60100 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133349
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 CHAMPA DEVI HDFC0000011 50100512575487 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 107741 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133350
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 SAGAR SINGH SBIN0008472 36301312616 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 108097 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457793424
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 NITESH KUMAR IPOS0000001 058510067920 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 108944 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133351
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 VIKASH KUMAR SING HDFC0004209 50100472593297 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 108943 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133352
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SOHANI BHATT CBIN0280299 3934974889 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 109704 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133353
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 RAMJI RAI SBIN0010441 38952435518 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 111557 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457793618
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 MUKESH POSWAL CNRB0019082 110165383877 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 111283 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133354
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 HANS RAJ CHHAWDI BARB0DAUSAX 25488100019294 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 113526 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133355
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SUNIL KUMAR TOMA PUNB0462600 4626000100034617 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 98229 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133356
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 RAJU KUMAR SBIN0001538 36230858266 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 106330 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457793713
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 HARISH CHAND PANDPUNB0602300 6023000100091642 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 113728 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133357
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SANJAY KUMAR UBIN0801623 016210100013162 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 114452 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133358
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 RAVI RANJAN PANDE SBIN0004889 30547914872 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 115440 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457793795
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 SANJAY KUMAR IDIB000M554 50435706292 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 115451 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133359
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 VICKEY KUMAR SINGHHDFC0000870 50100582548012 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 115778 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133360
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 BINAY KUMAR SINGHSBIN0014292 33079865969 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 115691 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457793941
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 ADITYA KUMAR SBIN0010177 32592245201 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 116214 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457794047
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 KOASHAL SBBJ0011375 61269187454 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 115777 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457794145
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 BALVIR SINGH KUSHWHDFC0004108 50100109954901 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 116386 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133361
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 LALIT KUMAR SBIN0002534 36282001801 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 111218 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457794267
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 DCR 667 BALWANT SINGH SBIN0007657 20157385312 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 116934 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS 457794425
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 PINTU KUMAR UBIN0801623 016210100043206 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 102643 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133362
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 667 RAHUL KUMAR CBIN0280256 3904452983 NH Salary for the m/o Aug 202 117263 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 07/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN424251133363
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 3137 AKASH MALIK PUNB0SUPGB5 91710100123713 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 117639 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 10/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN524254935575
286608 INNOVISION LIMITE 37718972694 NEFT 3137 LALU KUMAR MAHB0001485 68028694809 Salary for the m/o Aug 2024 118534 DEVKI DEVI FOUNDATION DELHI 10/09/2024 SUCCESS SBIN524254935576


